Corréze

classe

effectif

amplitude
fréquence
densité

effectif cumulé
centre

effectif x centre
effectif x centre?
fréquence cumulée
(effectif x centre)*
Fi*

fi x (Fi* + Fi-1%)

Landes

classe

effectif
amplitude
fréquence
densité

effectif cumulé
centre

effectif x centre
effectif x centre?

[0,5]
42420
5
80,60%
8484,00
42420
2,50
106050,00
265125,00
80,60%
106050,00
34,37%
0,277

[0,5]
31504
5
76,20%
6300,80
31504
2,50
78760,00
196900,00

[5,25]
9170
20
17,42%
458,50
51590
15,00
137550,00
2063250,00
98,03%
243600,00
78,95%
0,197

[5,25[
6611
20
15,99%
330,55
38115
15,00
99165,00
1487475,00
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[25,100] total
1039 52629
75
1,97% 100,00%
13,85
52629
62,50
64937,50 308537,5
4058593,75 6386968,75
100,00%
308537,50
100,00%
0,035 0,510
[25,200] total
3231 41346
175
7,81% 100,00%
18,46
41346
112,50
363487,50 541412,5

40892343,75 42576718,75
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moyenne
variance
écart type
N/4

N/2

3N/4

Q1
médiane
Q3

G

moyenne
variance
écart type
N/4

N/2

3N/4

5,86
87,02
9,33
13157,25
26314,5
39471,75
1,55
3,1
4,65
0,490

13,09
858,422
29,3
10336,5
20673
31009,5

-0,092

-0,105



Unité

LOO1Nombre total de logements

LOO1Résidences principales

LOO1Résidences secondaires et logements occasionnels
LOO1Logements vacants

exercice2

X1968 X2008

91936 145859

75874 110215 82,53% 75,56%
8704 21938 9,47% 15,04%
7358 13706 8,00% 9,40%
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